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OLLI at Yavapai College SedonaeVerde Valley Significant Dates for Facilitators

all dates subject to change

SESSIONS Term Dates Weeks Proposals Accepted Facllitator B?om & ANV .
- Training Faculty Gathering
Spring 2024 4/1to5/9 6 12/14-1/10 3/21/2024 4/3,3:00 - 4:30
Summer 2024 6/24to 7/25 4 3/6-3/27 tbd

Fall 12024 8/26-10/7 6 5/23-6/17 tbd

Fall 2 2024 10/28-12/13 6 7/24-8/14 tbd

Winter 2025 1/27-3/7 (tbd) 6 tbd tbd

More resources:
Submit a proposal:
Email:

Phone

www.yc.edu/ollisvteach
www.yc.edu/ollisvproposals

OLLISV@yc.edu
928 649 4275

OLLI at Yavapai College presents programming for mature adults with a keen interest in learning.

Come teach with us today!

Yavapai College and OLLI will be closed:

2024

Fri. May 17

Mon. May 27

Wed. Jun 19

Thu. Jul 4

Fri. Aug 9

Mon. Sep 2

Mon. Nov 11

Wed. Nov 27-Fri. Nov 29
December 21-January 5

2025

Mon. Jan 20

Sat. Mar 15-Sun. Mar 23
Mon. May 26

Fri. May 16

Mon. Jun 16

Fri. Jul 4

Summer Fridays begin

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day
Last Summer Friday

Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving
Winter Break

Martin Luther King Jr.

Spring Break
Memorial Day

Summer Fridays Begin (tentative)

Juneteenth

Independence Day
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